Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anais Parer - (902824) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:17.50
3:20.80
3:23.84
3:24.76
3:24.81
3:25.08
3:25.16
3:28.94
3:34.44

3:47.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:17.50
3:24.76
3:20.80
3:25.16
3:24.81
3:25.08
3:23.84
3:28.94
3:34.44

3:47.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

234
223
213
210
210
209
209
198
183
153

WA Pts

234
210
223
209
210
209
213
198
183
153

Round

Round

F

Date

12/06/16
01/11/14
13/04/14
08/12/15
08/06/14
26/04/14
12/07/14
06/01/14
24/11113

27/04/13

Date

12/06/16
08/12/15
01/11/14
12/07/14
08/06/14
26/04/14
13/04/14
06/01/14
24/11113
27/04/13

Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Gala

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time
Guildford City County Squad Time Trial

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16
Elmbridge Phoenix Gala

Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Guildford City County Squad Time Trial

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Venue

Guildford

Walton on Thames
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh

Milton Keynes
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Venue

Guildford
Guildford

Walton on Thames
Guildford
Cranleigh

Milton Keynes
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



