Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anais Parer - (902824) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:17.50	234	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:20.80	223	F	01/11/14	Elmbridge Phoenix Gala	Walton on Thames	Guildford Ct	3
3:23.84	213	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:24.76	210	F	08/12/15	Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:24.81	210	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
3:25.08	209	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Guildford Ct	2
3:25.16	209	F	12/07/14	Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:28.94	198	F	06/01/14	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:34.44	183	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:47.44	153	F	27/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:17.50	234	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:24.76	210	F	08/12/15	Guildford City CDI JCO Squads TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:20.80	223	F	01/11/14	Elmbridge Phoenix Gala	Walton on Thames	Guildford Ct	3
3:25.16	209	F	12/07/14	Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:24.81	210	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
3:25.08	209	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Guildford Ct	2
3:23.84	213	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:28.94	198	F	06/01/14	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:34.44	183	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:47.44	153	F	27/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS